
平成２８年度　予約型乗合バス　利用状況

利用者数 １日平均 乗合状況 登録者数 登録者累計

平日 休日 計 （人） （人） （人） （人） （人） 平日 休日

4月 20 10 30 563 18.77 1.23 30 1,773 22.35 11.60

5月 19 12 31 475 15.32 1.17 14 1,787 19.95 8.00

6月 22 8 30 616 20.53 1.16 14 1,801 24.45 9.75

7月 20 11 31 654 21.10 1.26 20 1,821 26.40 11.45

8月 22 9 31 523 16.87 1.22 34 1,855 19.50 10.44

9月 20 10 30 620 20.67 1.17 10 1,865 23.50 10.70

10月 20 11 31 658 21.23 1.28 20 1,885 27.20 10.36

11月 20 10 30 675 22.50 1.40 20 1,905 25.90 15.70

12月 21 10 31 529 17.06 1.21 7 1,912 20.57 9.70

1月 20 11 31 479 15.45 1.29 7 1,919 19.65 7.82

2月 20 8 28 467 16.68 1.25 6 1,925 20.50 7.13

3月 22 9 31 520 16.77 1.24 12 1,937 21.32 5.67

合計 246 119 365 6,779 18.57 1.24 194 - 22.61 9.86

１日平均日数
28年度


